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
Tax Appraisal. 
Vacation Cutie in Giles, TX. 1.27 ac., 1888 sq. ft., 3/2/1, and shop. Amazing price 
$65,000.
A little piece of paradise. Brick 2052 sq.ft. 3/3/2, sitting on 5 acres with two water wells. 
$150,000.00.
303 Adamson St: Brick, 2/2/2, sits on 3 corner lots. Price includes 3 Additional lots / 
storm cellar UNBELIEVABLE PRICE: $80,000
81 acres grass, insulated barn, well, pens, 1216  sq. ft 3/2 , & chicken coop. $199,000.00.

HOWARDWICK & GREENBELT LAKE PROPERTY
202 Sunfish Ave. 1984 sq. ft. 3/2. 2 Car attached gar. on 4 corner lots. $198,000.00

-------------UNDER CONTRACT--------------

-------------UNDER CONTRACT--------------

FOR RENT: Nice 3 bedroom, 2 bath mobile 
home. 718 South Hawley and 311 South 
Faker. 874-3934.

HOUSE FOR SALE BY OWNER: 2447 sq. ft. 
includes carpot, 4 bedroom, 2 bathrooms. 515 
S. Ellerbe, Clarendon. Call 806-662-0880 or 
806-205-1265.

PUBLIC NOTICE

HOUSE FOR SALE AT 200 Smith in Howard-
wick.  Completely remodeled inside.  1800 
sq. ft. 3 bedroom. 1 1/2 bath and utility room.  
New wiring, plumbing, windows, roof, and 
septic system.  All electric.  Hardwood floors 
in common areas.  New carpet in bedrooms.  
Stone fireplace.  New heating/air-condition-
ing system and hot water heater.  Close to 
Clarendon Country Club.  Golf course view 
and partial lake view.  Needs landscaping.  
$99,000.  Call 806-282-8688.

CLARENDON ASSISTED LIVING home has 
available a very nice private room with private 
bath and large closet.  All meals, laundry and 
transportation to local appointments provided. 
Private pay, VA approved and long term care 
insurance accepted.  24 years’ experience.  
State Licensed 22 years.  TSL# 104661. 806-
874-5000 [ask for Suzie] Good food. Good 
care. Good company. $1,900.

SERVICES

DONLEY COUNTY HOSPITAL DISTRICT 
BUDGET HEARING
The Donley County Hospital District will hold 
a public hearing to consider the proposed 
budget for the 2016-2017 fiscal year on Friday, 
July 1, at 6 p.m. in the Conference Room of 
the Associated Ambulance Authority Building 
located at 3 Medical Drive in Clarendon, Texas 
79226.

CITY OF HEDLEY is now accepting propos-
als for roof repair at City Hall located at 109 
Main Street. You may call 806-856-5241 or 
806-678-5675 for further information or to 
schedule a time. Proposals will be accepted 
until 07/15/2016.

LEGAL NOTICE: Application has been 
made with the Texas Alcoholic Bever-
age Commission for a Wine & Beer 
Retailer’s Permit and Food & Bever-
age Certificate by Patricia Kirchhoff, 
dba Grumpy’s Pizza, to be located at 
812 East Second, Clarendon, Donley 
County, Texas. The owner of said busi-
ness is Patricia Kirchhoff.

Drivers, Class-A: We're Growing!
100% Employer PAID Group 

Health Insurance!
Hazmat-Tank End a Plus$$!

www.getmehomedispatcher.com

Call Tony: 855-582-4456

FOR SALE: Queen size sofa-hide-a-bed, good 
condition. Call: 806-874-0035 or 806-676-
5915.

TRUCK DRIVER NEEDED: Must have 2 years 
ORT. For more information call Dave at 806-
683-2988.

FOR SALE

TexSCAN Week of                 
June 26, 2016

HOME BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY TO GET PAID DAILY, 
Great Home Business, Please call 
1-832-225-5005 first. Ask about $100 
cash referral! Fred 1-469-909-6624, 
fredcornell@legalshieldassociate.com, 
LegalShield, Independent Associate

LEGALS
SOCIAL SECURITY DISABIL ITY 
BENEFITS. Unable to work? Denied 
benefits? We Can Help! WIN or Pay 
Nothing! Contact Bill Gordon & Associates 
at 1-800-755-0168 to start your application 
today!

DRIVERS
ATTN: CDL Drivers- Avg. $60k+/yr, $2k 
Sign-On Bonus, Voted Best Fleet 2016, 
Love Your Job and Your Truck,  CDL-A Req- 
1-877-258-8782, www.drive4melton.com

PHONE/INTERNET
AT&T U-Verse Internet starting at $15/
month or TV & Internet starting at $49/month 
for 12 months with 1-year agreement. Call 
1-800-425-9081 to learn more.

EMPLOYMENT
Walk-in bathtub sales person wanted. 
$100,000+ $4,000/mo guaranteed. Sales 
experience required, Call Jerry Stewart at 
1-913-276-2143 Ewing Enterprises, LLC
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